

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 & 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3939/2006

D.G.M./A.G.M. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.C. KACKER Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2007 These appln.(s) were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Bishwajit Bhattacharyya, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Debashis Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.Sumanta De, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

st
List on 1 October, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)
Court Master